

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2322/2023

Alps Engineering Services
-----Appellant

Versus

Babulal Meena S/o Shri Jansiram Meena
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2319/2023

Babu Lal Meena S/o Shri Jansiram Meena,
-----Appellant

Versus

Alps Engineering Services
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Yogesh Pujari.
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

13/12/2024

List these matters after four weeks, as prayed.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J (INDERJEET SINGH),J