

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2322/2023

Alps Engineering Services

----Appellant

Versus

Babulal Meena S/o Shri Jansiram Meena

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2319/2023

Babu Lal Meena S/o Shri Jansiram Meena,

----Appellant

Versus

Alps Engineering Services

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Yogesh Pujari with
Mr. BR Rana

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

13/08/2025

Parties shall be prepared to argue the cases. No further adjournment shall be granted.

List on 19.08.2025.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

MAHIMA/RAHUL/177-178