

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2322/2023
CNR: RJHC020650512023 | URN: CMA / 3670U / 2023

Alps Engineering Services
-----Appellant
Versus
Babulal Meena S/o Shri Jansiram Meena
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 2319/2023
CNR: RJHC020614682023 | URN: CMA / 3663U / 2023
Babu Lal Meena S/o Shri Jansiram Meena,
-----Appellant
Versus
Alps Engineering Services
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Yogesh Pujari
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. B R Meena

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

31/08/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, post this matter on 09.10.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ARUN MONGA),J